
Year 11 Mock Exams – December 2020 
 

Day/Date Period 1 & 2 Period 3 & 4 Lunch Period 5 & 6 
Monday 30th November Chemistry  

Combined Science – Chemistry 
 

In normal lessons  History 

Tuesday 1st December Maths (non-calculator) In normal lessons  Business 

Wednesday 2nd December English Literature In normal lessons  Film Studies 
Statistics 
Psychology 

Thursday 3rd December MFL Reading MFL Listening in class    MFL Writing 

in normal lessons 

Friday 4th December Physics 
Combined Science - Physics 

In normal lessons  GCSE PE 

     

Monday 7th December D&T 
Hospitality 

In normal lessons  Geography 

Tuesday 8th December In normal lessons In normal lessons  Religious Studies 
Engineering 
Child Development 

Wednesday 9th December English Language In normal lessons  Computer Science 

Thursday 10th December Maths (Calculator) In normal lessons  History 

Friday 11th December Biology 
Combined Science - Biology 

In normal lessons  Computer Science 

 


